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Birralee Scout Group

Yowie Pack Term 3 2011

	Tue 26 July - Gold
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Games night
	Tue 2 Aug - Red
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Safety        
	Tue 9 Aug - White
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Electric Shock Night!!!
	Tue 16 Aug - Black
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Cops and Robbers

	Sat 20 –Sun 21 Aug
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We’re going flying!!!
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Tue 23 Aug – Gold

Health and First Aid
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Tue 30 Aug - Red

How fit are you?
	Tue 6 Sep - white
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Scouting History

	Tue 13 Sep - black
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Challenge Night
	Sat 17 – Sun 18 Sep
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We’re going abseiling!


	Tue  20 Sep - gold
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Floriade (TBC)
	Tue 27 Sep – red

Cooking


Leader contacts:   Baloo (Yvonne); 0428261551,   Jemalong (Felicity); 0406378334,  

Kaa (Michael); 0427688369,  Bagheera (Chris); 0426245855  

